

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: Avenida De Las Flores Slurry Seal Project
BID OPENING: May 6, 2019 at 11:00 a.m.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$326,000

				Pavement Coatings		American Asphalt South		All American Asphalt	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,576.65	\$ 2,576.65
2	Preparing and Implementing Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 43,385.00	\$ 43,385.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 60,093.83	\$ 60,093.83
3	Traffic Striping, Markings, and Markers	1	LS	\$ 37,815.00	\$ 37,815.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 31,503.44	\$ 31,503.44
4	Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC Pavement	1000	SF	\$ 18.15	\$ 18,150.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 19.02	\$ 19,020.00
5	AC 5' Micro Milling from Santa Margarita Parkway to Antonio Parkway	138000	SF	\$ 0.18	\$ 24,840.00	\$ 0.22	\$ 30,360.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 34,500.00
6	Type II Emulsion Aggregate Slurry with 2% Latex	400	TON	\$ 230.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 350.85	\$ 140,340.00	\$ 259.48	\$ 103,792.00
7	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 24,200.00	\$ 33,775.00	\$ 33,775.00	\$ 23,199.19	\$ 23,199.19
8	Adjust Storm Drain Manholes to Grade	6	EA	\$ 495.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 535.66	\$ 3,213.96
9	Adjust Sewer Manholes to Grade	12	EA	\$ 495.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 542.56	\$ 6,510.72
10	Adjust Water Valves to Grade	18	EA	\$ 468.00	\$ 8,424.00	\$ 467.50	\$ 8,415.00	\$ 508.05	\$ 9,144.90
11	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,860	\$ 7,860.00	\$15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$14,000	\$ 14,000.00
	TOTAL				\$ 266,784.00		\$ 303,300.00		\$ 307,554.69

				Roy Allan Slurry Seal					
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost				
1	Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00				
2	Preparing and Implementing Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 22,200.00				
3	Traffic Striping, Markings, and Markers	1	LS	\$ 33,204.00	\$ 33,204.00				
4	Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC Pavement	1000	SF	\$ 14.50	\$ 14,500.00				
5	AC 5' Micro Milling from Santa Margarita Parkway to Antonio Parkway	138000	SF	\$ 0.32	\$ 44,160.00				
6	Type II Emulsion Aggregate Slurry with 2% Latex	400	TON	\$ 321.90	\$ 128,760.00				
7	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 60,160.00	\$ 60,160.00				
8	Adjust Storm Drain Manholes to Grade	6	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00				
9	Adjust Sewer Manholes to Grade	12	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 6,600.00				
10	Adjust Water Valves to Grade	18	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,900.00				
11	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000	\$ 15,000.00				
	TOTAL				\$ 341,384.00				